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R. Patel Lawyers (Suva) 
Mr Ramesh Patel & Mr Devanesh P. Sharma 
Barristers & Solicitors 
G P. O. Box 693, Suva 
Landline:  8923125 
Fax:          3300155 
Email:      patel@connect.com.fj 
                 devanesh@rpatel.com.fj 
 
Sherani & Co (Suva) 
Mr Hemendra Nagin & Mr Viren Kapadia 
Barristers & Solicitors 
G P. O. Box 1004, Suva 
Landline:  3313255 
Mobile:    7733255 
Fax:          3301546 
Email:     hnagin@sherani.com.fj 
               vkapadia@sherani.com.fj 
 
Lajendra Lawyers (Suva) 
Mr Nilesh Lajendra 
Barristers & Solicitors 
P. O. Box 2595, Government Building, Suva 
Landline:  3100008/31000017/3316228 
Mobile:    8691166/9953921 
Fax:          3100009 
Email:     nilesh@lajendralaw.com.fj  
 
Nands Law (Suva) 
Mr Mukesh Nand 
Barristers & Solicitors 
G P. O. Box 12720, Suva 
Landline: 3318912 
Mobile:    9999138 
Fax:          3318910 
Email:     m.nand@nandslaw.com.fj 
 
M. A. Khan Esq (Suva) 
Mr Mohammed Anwar Khan  
Barristers & Solicitors 
P. O. Box 12482 
Suva 
Landline: 3316133 or 7736132 
Fax:          3316134 
Mobile:    9928315 or 9326101 
Email: makhanesq@connect.com.fj 
            makhanesq1@connect.com.fj  
          
 
 
 
 

Cromptons (Suva) 
Mr Peter I. Knight 
Barristers & Solicitors 
G.P. O. Box 300 Suva 
Landline: 3301499 
Fax:          3301618 
Email: pknight@cromptonslaw.com.fj 
 
Neel Shivam Lawyers (Suva) 
Mr Neel Shivam 
Barristers & Solicitors 
P. O. Box 260, Suva 
Landline: 3305538 
Mobile:   9926400 
Email: shivam@neelshivam.com.fj 
 
Reddy & Nandan Lawyers (Suva) 
Mr Siddharth Nandan & Mr Avinesh Reddy                      
Barristers & Solicitors 
P. O. Box 18975, Suva 
Landline: 3310360/3310362 
Mobile:    9926405/9920600 
Fax:          3310468 
Email: snandan@reddynandan.com.fj  
            avineshreddy@reddy.com.fj 
 
Patel Sharma Lawyers (Suva) 
Mr Suruj Sharma 
Barristers & Solicitors 
P. O. Box 2388, Government Buildings, Suva 
Landline:  3314312/3314201 
Fax:           3306047 
Email:     patelsharma@.connect.com.fj 
 
Jiten Reddy Lawyers (Nakasi) 
Mr Jiten Reddy  
Barristers & Solicitors 
G.P. O. Box 18546 Suva 
Mobile: 9385221 
Landline: 3410444 
Fax : 3410445 
Email : jitenreddylaw@gmail.com 
            reddyjitendra@yahoo.com 
 
Gibson & Company (Labasa) 
Mr Adrian Sunil Parshu Ram 
Barristers & Solicitors 
P. O. Box 58, Labasa 
Landline:  8811028 
Fax:           8812225 
Email:     gibsonlaw@.connect.com.fj 
Sarju Prasad Esquire (Labasa) 

mailto:patel@connect.com.fj
mailto:devanesh@rpatel.com.fj
mailto:hnagin@sherani.com.fj
mailto:vkapadia@sherani.com.fj
mailto:nilesh@lajendralaw.com.fj
mailto:m.nand@nandslaw.com.fj
mailto:makhanesq@connect.com.fj
mailto:makhanesq1@connect.com.fj
mailto:pknight@cromptonslaw.com.fj
mailto:shivam@neelshivam.com.fj
mailto:snandan@reddynandan.com.fj
mailto:patelsharma@.connect.com.fj
mailto:jitenreddylaw@gmail.com
mailto:reddyjitendra@yahoo.com
mailto:gibsonlaw@.connect.com.fj


PANEL OF LAWYERS 
Reviewed 6th September 2018 

 

Patel & Sharma (Nadi) 
Mr Roopesh P. Singh 
Barristers & Solicitors 
P. O. Box 40, Nadi 
Landline:  6701162/6701533 
Mobile:    9991163 
Fax:          6702149 
Email:      patelsharmalaw@.connect.com.fj 
          
 
Anil J. Singh Lawyers (Nadi) 
Mr Anil Jatinder Singh 
Barristers & Solicitors 
P. O. Box 16, Nadi 
Landline:   6706021 
Mobile:     9748434 
Fax:            6706020 
Email:     aniljsinghlaw@.connect.com.fj 
 

Mr Sarju Prasad 
Barristers & Solicitors 
P. O. Box 3667, Labasa 
Landline:  8814499 
Mobile:    9994310 
Fax:          8814496 
Email:     sarjuprasad@.connect.com.fj 
 
Diven Prasad Lawyers 
Mr Divendra Prasad & Ms Swasitka Narayan 
Barristers & Solicitors 
GP. O. Box 17305, Suva 
Landline:  3318250/3318251 
Fax:           3318255 
Email: diven@dpbarristers.com  
            swatika@dpbarristers.com 
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